
Depósito Balanço Depósito Balanço

1 01/04/19 18.00$                          18.00$                          27 07/05/19 34.00$                          1,014.00$                     

2 01/11/19 26.00$                          44.00$                          28 07/12/19 55.00$                          1,069.00$                     

3 01/18/19 44.00$                          88.00$                          29 07/19/19 27.00$                          1,096.00$                     

4 01/25/19 13.00$                          101.00$                        30 07/26/19 48.00$                          1,144.00$                     

5 02/01/19 52.00$                          153.00$                        31 08/02/19 42.00$                          1,186.00$                     

6 02/08/19 29.00$                          182.00$                        32 08/09/19 39.00$                          1,225.00$                     

7 02/15/19 17.00$                          199.00$                        33 08/16/19 36.00$                          1,261.00$                     

8 02/22/19 45.00$                          244.00$                        34 08/23/19 52.00$                          1,313.00$                     

9 03/01/19 37.00$                          281.00$                        35 08/30/19 38.00$                          1,351.00$                     

10 03/08/19 28.00$                          309.00$                        36 09/06/19 59.00$                          1,410.00$                     

11 03/15/19 38.00$                          347.00$                        37 09/13/19 56.00$                          1,466.00$                     

12 03/22/19 48.00$                          395.00$                        38 09/20/19 32.00$                          1,498.00$                     

13 03/29/19 58.00$                          453.00$                        39 09/27/19 43.00$                          1,541.00$                     

14 04/05/19 44.00$                          497.00$                        40 10/04/19 57.00$                          1,598.00$                     

15 04/12/19 41.00$                          538.00$                        41 10/11/19 49.00$                          1,647.00$                     

16 04/19/19 47.00$                          585.00$                        42 10/18/19 56.00$                          1,703.00$                     

17 04/26/19 43.00$                          628.00$                        43 10/25/19 48.00$                          1,751.00$                     

18 05/03/19 49.00$                          677.00$                        44 11/01/19 42.00$                          1,793.00$                     

19 05/10/19 24.00$                          701.00$                        45 11/08/19 37.00$                          1,830.00$                     

20 05/17/19 33.00$                          734.00$                        46 11/15/19 16.00$                          1,846.00$                     

21 05/24/19 38.00$                          772.00$                        47 11/22/19 39.00$                          1,885.00$                     

22 05/31/19 26.00$                          798.00$                        48 11/29/19 29.00$                          1,914.00$                     

23 06/07/19 45.00$                          843.00$                        49 12/06/19 19.00$                          1,933.00$                     

24 06/14/19 42.00$                          885.00$                        50 12/13/19 42.00$                          1,975.00$                     

25 06/21/19 63.00$                          948.00$                        51 12/20/19 18.00$                          1,993.00$                     

26 06/28/19 32.00$                          980.00$                        52 12/27/19 26.00$                          2,019.00$                     

Desafio Randômicos por Semana Totalizando $2019.00

Semana Semana


